sttantianer
GOLFPLATZ
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Putten
Name, Vorname 09.11.[16.11.]23.11. [30.11.]07.12. [ 14.12.121.12. [04.01.]11.01. [ 11.01. 22.02.(01.03.]08.03. [ 15.03. ] 22.03. | 22.03. Gesamt
Marks, Bernhard 46,00 139,50
2 |BoR, Olaf 46,00 131,00
3 |Schitz, Sascha 40,50 129,50
4 [Hohn, Andreas 46,00 129,00
5 [Stosik, Jirgen 48,50 125,50
6 [Bera, Horst 38,00 123,50
7 [VolR3, Guido 36,00 113,00
8 [Flint, Olaf 27,50 110,50
9 |Reichart, Klaus 37,00 109,50
10 [Wolfes, Johanna 48,50 104,50
11 [Nies, Tatiana 43,50 102,00
12 |Kampff, Niklas 35,00 101,50
13 [Stosik, Brigitte 48,50 100,00
14 [Becker, Klaus 40,50 96,50
15 [Hass, Michael 38,00 96,00
16 [Jodeit, Christine 95,00
17 [Arendholz, Susann 43,50 93,00
18 [Binde, Peter 46,00 89,00
19 |Kampff, Birgit 35,00 88,50
20 |Krdger, Peter 22,00 88,50
21 |Wienéagge, Torsten 50,00 85,00
22 |Pauser, Frank 40,50 83,50
23 |Haack, Ralf 27,50 80,50
24 |Rost, Axel 40,50 79,00
25 |Verdan, Renée 23,00 79,00
26 |Moses, Wolfgang 40,50 75,50
27 |Huge, Wilhelm 24,00 73,00
28 |Griem, Hans-Juergen 40,50 70,50
29 |Huge, Heiderose 24,00 69,00
30 [Otto, Dirk 26,00 69,00
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Putten Putten Putten
Platz|Name, Vorname 02.11.(02.11.109.11. [ 16.11.|23.11. [30.11.]07.12. (14.12.121.12. {04.01. ] 11.01. [ 11.01.]18.01. [ 25.1. | 01.02. [ 08.02. | 15.02. [ 22.02. | 01.03. [ 08.03. | 15.03. [ 22.03. | 22.03. [ 29.03. Gesamt
31 [Binde, Birgit 29,00 67,50
32 |im Masche, Jurgen 66,50
33 [Boelsen, Dr. Thies 32,00 65,00
34 |Boelsen, Maja 32,00 64,50
35 |Hauck, Vita 30,00 62,50
36 |Schramm, Klaus 30,00 61,50
37 |Otto, Andrea 26,00 56,00
38 |Kolloch, Dagmar 43,50 53,00
39 [Marquardt, Guido 22,00 52,00
40 |Becker, Sabine 33,50 50,50
41 |Kihn, Jana 50,00 50,00
42 |Schwarz, Horst 49,50
43 |Wolfes, Philipp 48,50 48,50
44 |Rost, Christiane 48,00
45 |Steingriibner, Gerhard 46,00 46,00
46 |Stoffersen, Peter 46,00 46,00
47 |Berger, Stephanie 43,50 43,50
48 |Ellerbrock, Thorsten 43,00
49 |im Masche-Harmsen, Gis 43,00
50 |Schmidt, Hans-Joachim 43,00
51 |Markewitz, Claudio 40,50 40,50
52 |Schmidt, Christian 40,50 40,50
53 |Schmiel, Axel 38,50
54 |Lenfers, Klaus 37,00 37,00
55 |Schuster, Uwe 36,00 36,00
56 |Seehaase, Kai 35,00
57 |Barmpavasiloglu, Michail 33,50 33,50
58 |Beyer, Barbel 33,50 33,50
59 |Einfeldt, Michael 23,00 32,50
60 |Dylla, Sabine 25,00 32,00




Platz

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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71

72

GOLFPLATZ
GOLFCLUB

SIEK/AHRENSBURG

Putten
Name, Vorname 02.11.(02.11.
Lill, Kathrin
Wulf, Barbara
Bol3, Karin
Habenicht, Rolf

Knudsen, Jens
Schmedeke, Dirk
Hamann, Irmtraud
Koch, Gundula
Hopker, Dieter
Kruse, Bettina
Kuhlmann, Cornelia
Schramm, Christel

09.11.]16.11.23.11. | 30.11.|07.12. | 14.12. | 21.12. | 04.01.

31,00
31,00
29,00
27,50
27,50

25,00

21,00
21,00

SRR Rrrin e iy

Putten

11.01.])11.01.{18.01.] 25.1.

¥

01.02. [ 08.02. | 15.02.

22.02.[01.03.]08.03.

Putten
15.03.]22.03. | 22.03.

29.03.

Gesamt

31,00

31,00

29,00

27,50

27,50

27,00

25,50

25,00

22,50

21,00

21,00

18,50




